
SALARY SCHEDULE FANNIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION  SY 2025-2026

TECHNOLOGY
SPECIALIST

YEARS HOURLY
EXPERIENCE RATE

190 DAYS
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$16.88
$17.22
$17.56
$17.91
$18.27
$18.64
$19.01
$19.39
$19.78
$20.18
$20.58
$20.99
$21.41
$21.84
$22.28
$22.73
$23.18
$23.64
$24.11
$24.59
$25.08
$25.58

WATERMARKED BY THE FANNIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION




