	TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
YEARS	HOURLY
EXPERIENCE	RATE
	190 DAYS
0	\$16.88
1	\$17.22
2	\$17.56
3	\$17.91
4	\$18.27
5	\$18.64
6	\$19.01
7	\$19.39
8	\$19.78
9	\$20.18
10	\$20.58
11	\$20.99
12	\$21.41
13	\$21.84
14	\$22.28
15	\$22.73
16	\$23.18
17	\$23.64
18	\$24.11
19	\$24.59
20	\$25.08
21	\$25.58